Explore

WASHINGTON PARK

A Director’s term is three (3) years. A Director may be reappointed without limitation on the number of terms the Director

Board of Directors

may serve.
CHAIR VICE CHAIR SECRETARY
Heidi Rahn Joseph Furia JC Vannatta
Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director of Public
Oregon Zoo World Forestry Center Affairs

4001 SW Canyon Road
Portland, OR 97221

(503) 797-1790
Heidi.Rahn@oregonmetro.gov
Alternate: Utpal Passi

4033 SW Canyon Rd
Portland, OR 97221

(503) 488-2119
jfuria@worldforestry.org
Alternate: Sue Hildick

TriMet

101 SW Main St STE 700
Portland, OR 97204
(503) 962-7520
vannattj@trimet.org

TREASURER

Steve Cole

At-large

2209 NE Stanton
Portland, Oregon 97212
(503) 754-7713
Stevencole86@gmail.com

Michael Cavanaugh

Director of Destination & Industry
Affairs

Travel Portland

100 SW Main Street, STE 1100
Portland, OR 97204

(503) 275-9779
mcavanaugh@travelportland.com

Kathy Goeddel

Arlington Heights
Neighborhood Association
2767 SW Rutland Terrace
Portland, OR 97205-5853
(503) 228-2599
Kathy.go@comcast.net
Alternate: Colleen
Shoemaker

Anna Goldrich

Executive Director

Hoyt Arboretum Friends
4000 SW Fairview Blvd.
Portland, OR 97221

(503) 823-1648
anna@hoytarboretum.org
Alternate: Becky Schreiber

Todd Lofgren

Deputy Director

Vibrant Communities

1120 SW 5 Ave., STE 858

Portland, OR 97204

(503) 823-6560
Todd.Lofgren@portlandoregon.gov

Dave Malcolm

Sylvan Highlands
Neighborhood Association
1511 SW Skyline Blvd.
Portland, OR 97221

(503) 805-9587
dmg7221@gmail.com

Jason Sipe

Director of Operations
Portland Japanese Garden
611 Kingston Ave

Portland, OR 97205

(503) 223-3836
jsipe@japanesegarden.org




